

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 520 OF 2018

Shri.nandkumar Vasant HateAppellant

V/S

Sau.prity Pramod MahajanRespondent

None For Appellant

Sandeep V Mahadik And Swapnil R. Ghadge For R. Nos. 1 & 4.

For Respondent

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 8th March, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to C.M.I.S.date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)